NO.210(2022/11/1~11/30)

X #H & F

A1t Ex] mA | BE |
11A18 2,220,024
MA1R NT&EINITEfT 1,000 2,221,024
1MA1R OKSFELNITH 3,000 2,224,024
MA1R IMEELNTH 1,000 2,225,024
MA1R KESFLNIHFH 1,000 2,226,024
1MA1R SASEFINTEfT 2,000 2,228,024
AR IMEELNTH 1,000 2,229,024
AR TMEEINITEHT 2,000 2,231,024
MA1B IKSELNTHMF (FHRHEFGEAE) 1,000 2,232,024
MA1R TMEEINTEHM (FHHSHEER) 500 2,232,524
1MA1B ONSFINIEHM (FHHF(FEER) 2,000 2,234,524
1MA1B ORIFEFINIEHM (FHHBE(HEENR) 3,000 2,237,524
118168 10/6 H44Y— ARV R/ 770 2,236,754
118218 10/6 U7 AXVER/N 1,210 2,235,544
118248 10/16 U7 BEE 3,300 2,232,244
118268 10/30 U7 RERBEFIHERE 3,245 2,228,999
118298 TASFLINIHF T 1,000 2,229,999
11A298 B4 FEFHH 9,995 2,220,004
11A298 MISELINTEHM (FHHFMEER) 1,000 2,221,004
1MA138 WMEELNIHF M (FHASHEER) 3,000 2,224,004
118138 MISEINTE T 1,000 2,225,004
11R138 LYAIILEE 11,806 2,213,198
118208 KKEFEINITEH T 2,000 2,215,198
118288 ONSFLNIHF (T 2,000 2,217,198
11B138 AMSELNT 2,000 2,219,198
11 H30H paypal*syncable F£4} 1,604 2,217,594
118308 *VN\—-£& 8,000 2,225,594

1A% &t 37,500 31,930




